
Bryony School 

 
  

Infant, Pre-School & Nursery at Marshall Road     Junior Department at Meresborough 
Office.  Tel: 01634 231511     Marshall Road, Rainham, Gillingham, Kent ME8 0AJ  

 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2019 
 
Monday 2nd September 
 
Tuesday 3rd  September to Friday 18th October 

 
 
 
Staff Training 
 
First Half Autumn Term  

  
Monday 21st October to Friday 1st November    
 

Autumn Half Term Holiday  

Monday 4th November to Friday 13th December  
 
Monday 16th December to Friday 3rd January 
 

Second Half Autumn Term  
 
Christmas Break 

SPRING TERM 2020 
 
Monday 6th January to Friday 14th February 
 

 
 
First Half Spring Term  
 

Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February  
 
Monday 24th February to Thursday 2nd April  
 
Friday 3rd April to Friday 17th April 
 
Friday 10th April  
 

Monday 13th April 

Spring Half Term Holiday 
 
Second Half Spring Term  
 
Spring break 
 
Good Friday 
 
Easter Monday 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2020 
 
 

Monday 20th April 
 
Tuesday 21st April to Friday 22nd May  
 
Friday 8th May  
 

 
 
Staff Training Day 
 
First Half Summer Term  
 
May Bank Holiday (VE Day) 
 

Monday 25th  May to Friday 29th May Summer Half Term Holiday 

Monday 1st June to Wednesday 15th July 
 

Second Half Summer Term  
 

   

School Term Dates 2019 /2020 


